

Tender No. 6801
Grading (Includes Gravel)
(Gravel Road Restoration)
PR 305
PTH 13 to PTH 3

Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	ArmCon Ltd.		Borland Construction Inc.		E.F. Moon Construction Ltd.		H. Baudry Construction (1980) Ltd.		L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.		Meseyton Construction Ltd.		Nelson River Construction Inc.		Tri-Wave Construction Ltd.	
				Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	12,000.00	12,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	195,000.00	195,000.00	71,927.00	71,927.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	175,000.00	175,000.00
104	Traffic Control Level IV (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	36,000.00	36,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	66,560.00	66,560.00	85,000.00	85,000.00	130,000.00	130,000.00	115,000.00	115,000.00
172	Waste Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	6,000	6.00	36,000.00	16.00	96,000.00	20.00	120,000.00	15.50	93,000.00	6.78	40,680.00	10.50	63,000.00	20.00	120,000.00	9.25	55,500.00
307	Surface Preparation, Type "B" (Modified) (Measured in Stations)	Other	298	525.00	156,450.00	580.00	172,840.00	600.00	178,800.00	1,475.00	439,550.00	260.00	77,480.00	467.92	139,440.16	590.00	175,820.00	975.00	290,550.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	70,000	22.90	1,603,000.00	27.50	1,925,000.00	30.00	2,100,000.00	31.86	2,230,200.00	31.31	2,191,700.00	29.36	2,055,200.00	30.45	2,131,500.00	19.75	1,382,500.00
557	Motor Grader	Hour	50	149.80	7,490.00	175.00	8,750.00	200.00	10,000.00	195.00	9,750.00	125.00	6,250.00	150.00	7,500.00	155.00	7,750.00	155.00	7,750.00
659	Semi-Trailer Truck	Hour	50	107.00	5,350.00	130.00	6,500.00	150.00	7,500.00	125.00	6,250.00	104.00	5,200.00	100.00	5,000.00	150.00	7,500.00	130.00	6,500.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	50	149.80	7,490.00	160.00	8,000.00	200.00	10,000.00	195.00	9,750.00	156.00	7,800.00	145.00	7,250.00	175.00	8,750.00	145.00	7,250.00
991	Tandem Truck	Hour	50	90.95	4,547.50	110.00	5,500.00	100.00	5,000.00	115.00	5,750.00	78.00	3,900.00	95.00	4,750.00	90.00	4,500.00	105.00	5,250.00
3116	Geotextile Woven	Square Meter	17,000	1.80	30,600.00	3.00	51,000.00	3.00	51,000.00	4.27	72,590.00	2.76	46,920.00	1.85	31,450.00	2.50	42,500.00	3.65	62,050.00
			Item Price Total	1,898,927.50		2,423,590.00		2,832,300.00		3,211,840.00		2,518,417.00		2,473,590.16		2,643,320.00		2,107,350.00	